Date:- 12" April, 2014

o,
BSE Limited

Re:- Details of shareholding of promoter/promoter group in demat form

This is with refrence to SEBI circular nos. SEBI/Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17 2011 and
SEBI/Cir/ISD/1/2012 dated March 30 2012, we hereby submit that details of shares held
by promoter(s)/ promoter group that have not been dematerialized due to the following
reasons:-

S.N | Particular No of Shares
1 Total holding of promoter(s)/promoter group as on 13832663
31/03/2014
2 Out of (1), shares held in demat form 13832663
3 Shares held in physical form (1-2) --
4 Reasons:
a) Promoter(s) have sold their shares in physical mode such NA

shares have not been lodged for transfer with the company
(enclose the letter9s) from the promoter(s) indicating sale of
no. of shares and date of sale)

b) Mattres concerning part/entire shareholding of ' NA
premoters/promoter group are sub judice before any Court /
Tribinal:

(enclose the certified copy of the order9s) and details of shares
which are sub judice. Note that the order should clearly
indicate the quantity)

¢) Shares cannot be converted into demat form due to death of NA
any promoter{s):

(enclose the death certificate and details of holding of said
promoter(s)

d) Share allotted to promoter(s} that await final approval for NA
listing from stock exchange and such pending is less than 30
days or sharcs that upon receipt of final listing approval from
stock exchangeare pending conversion to demat and such
pendency is less than 15 days.

{cncloase herewith details of date of allotment, no of shares
issued to promoter(s), etc)

Total ' --
5 Balance promoter(s) shares in physical form, if any(3-4) -
Thanking You,

For R M Mohite Industries Limited

CS. Sachin Bidkar
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
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1(2) Statement Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company R M Mahite Industrles Limited

Script Code:532140 o

.Class of Security:E'Qﬁ_I_T‘g _

AS ON 31(03;’20]4

'NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 _

|
No., of Partly Paid-

Partly Paid-up shares -up shares

~ CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014

'As a % of total no. of Partly
[paid-up shares

o

e
As a % of total no.
of shares of the
‘Company

Held by promoter/Promoter group 0
Held by public el
Total

‘No. of Outstanding|

o

‘As a % of total No. of

o
_ 0
0

As a % of tetal No.
of shares of the
company,assuming
full ¢conversion of
the convertible .

Outstanding convertible

QOutstanding convertible securities |securltles o ~ |securities . isecurities
Held by promoterfPromoter group | 0 L _Q_
Heid by Public N I ;_—%I
Total L 0 o

: As a % of total No, No.

of shares of the
: company,
E assuming full
conversion of the

_ As a % of total no. of convertibie
Warrants . _____No.of Warrants _|warrants o Warrants
Held by promoterf’Pro_moter group 0 _ N _Oﬁ.__ ) ) ____Oh
Held by Public o R 0
Total 0 0. 0
Total paid-up capital of the - o i
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible
securities 20099700

Page 1
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Sheetl

R M Mohite Industries Limited

P2 L or RM.Mohite industries Ltd

5

¥

Company Sectetary & Cumpliance offioe-

Number of
Number of Shares held in;  Total Shareholding as Shares pledgedior
dematerialized | a percentage of lotal number
Category Shareholders [Total number {foom of otherwise encumbered)
vode Category of Sharehold of Shares shares
Asa Asa Number of As 3
__bercentage pergentage shares percentage
U] an {any vy V) of (A+B] | of (ATRC) ()=
¥
V1) Vi vy T gV’ 10

{A) PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

f1} INDIAN
INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 11 13832663 13832603 68.82 68 82) 6000000 4338
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOVERNMENT(S) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 9 0 [ 0 0)
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 0 0 0 0 0 9 g
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY} [% 0f 0 ) 0 9 0
Sucb Total il 13832663 13832663 68.52 68.82) 6000009 43.38

21 FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT INDIVIDIALS / FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS) ) 9 Y 0] 0f [ 0]
BODIES CORPORATE 0 0| 0 o Y 0 0f
INSTITUTIONS Y 0 0 0 0] 0 ¢
QUALIFIED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE 0 0 0 0 0 9 G
QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTCR-IND 0f 0 9 Q) 0 0 0
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY) 0f ) 0 Y [i] Q )
Sub Total 0 0 0 [ 0 0
Tatal (A) 1§ 13832663 E3832663) §8.82 63.82 000000 43.38]

B PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
) INSTITUTIONS

MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI 0 0l 0 0) 0f 9 0
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS 0f [t 9| 9 0) 0] 0
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT / STATE GOYERNMENT(S) 0f 0f 9 0 0) 0] -~ 0
VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS Q- 9 Y - 0 0 i)
INSURANCE COMIPANIES 0 9) 0 0 0 0 0
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS 0 0 0] 0 0 0 o
FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS 0 0 0 0 9 0 0
QUALIFTED FORE. INVESTOR-CORPORATE 0) 0) [i] Y 4 0) )
QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-TIND 0| 0] G 0 0 9] 0
Sub Total 0 0 0) 0| 0) [
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[2] NON-INSTITUTIONS

BODIES CORPORATE 554 4322607 2460307 2131 2151 0 0
INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL

UPTORS. 1 LAKH. 1026 604061 546040 1,01 3.01 0 0
NDIVIDUAL SHAREHQLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL

IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH 32 972490 972490 4.84 4,84 q 0l
QUALIFIED FORE. INVESIOR-CORPORAIE 0 0 i 0) 3 1 i
QUALIFIED FORE.INVESTOR-IND [ [i of i 0 [ [i
CLEARING MEMBER 271 363590 3633590 1.82] 1.82] ] 0
MARKET MAKER 0 0! 0, [i 0 0] [i
OFFIiCE BEARERS 0] [V [T} i 0] [0 0f
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT) 2 39 39 0 0 [ i
NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT) 0 0 0 [i 0 G [i
TRUSTS 1 2250) 2250 0.0] .01 [ 0
Sub Total 1147 6267037 1346716 3118 ETHI [T} [
Totat (B) . 1147 6267037 4346716 3L.18] IL18 o 0
Totsi (A)+H(B) : 1158 20099700 18179379 100 100] 5000000 29.87
SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY

() RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS 0 0 0) of ¥ 4
Sub Total 0 0 [l | o o i
Total (C) 0| 0 0) of ﬂ = C;
Total (AHHBH(C) ussl 20099700] 181793‘79I ltm]I 1 : l Y5

GENERATED ON ; 03/04/2014 NSDL : 31/03/2014 CDSL : 31/03/2014
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(b), S'l'A'l'EMElNTVSJ IWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES

Sr.Nafh

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER(I) FSHARESHE |

R M Mohite Industries Limited

5 a % of GRAN

BERED SHARE

SAS A PERCE]

RAND TOT.

PAN

Number

bedd

|

I Asa%

| (otalnumber

ofwarrants
ofthe

ofwarr

VI

sameclass([X)

Number
oftonvertibles
ecuritiesheld(
X

WARRANTS CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUJ
T ' T

Asa
Yototalnumber
ofconvertibles

eclritiesof
thesame
class(XI)

OTEl
shares{inciudi
ng
tunderlyingshart
! €sassuming
*Tullconversion;
. ofwarrants
andconvertible
securities)as a
% of
i dilutedshare
capital(XITy

! MOHITE SHIVAH RAMCHANDRA

9176324

435.654

49.0392

223884

ABGPMRESTE

45.654)

MONIKA SEIVAJL MOIITE

3104939

15.4477)

4500008
O

0

)

AHVPM6410C

154477,

1500000

74628

1500000

100

7.4628

ABGPME693Q

74623

2
3 MOHITE DILIP RAMCHANDRA
4 CILIP RAMCHANDRA MOHITE

51400

02557

0

0;

5

BABHDS 105N

cloloio

0.2557)

Total : 13832663

68.8202

SO0000

43.3756

29.8512

[—1 =] f=F1=}

slioloiolo

I=1E=1 =1 =] [

1
GENERATED ON : 03/04/2014

NSDL ;- 31/03/2014

CDSL : 31/03/2014

683203‘
oo -

Page
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R.M.Mohite Industries Lty
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e — . .. - __ _ _ R M Mohite Indust
{CKi) STATEMENT SHOWING BOLDING OF SECURITIES {INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS CONVERTIBLE |

Tiniited

1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

“GRIT1£5) OF PERSONS RELONGING TO THE CATEGORY PUBLIC AND HOLDTNG

PAN R OFWARRAMR OF WARR ANNVERTIBLESHNVERTIBLESSICNCE w 2

Bessa|

SR " MAME(S) OF THE SHAREEOLDER. { NUMBER OF | SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF !
HO : | SHARES HELD| TOTAL NUMBER OFSHARES lie.
. | GRAND TOTAL [AJHEHC)
. INDICATED [N STATEMENT AT
S . I I PARA(Na}ABOVE} _ |
1 [PATI, AGRO-TECHPVILID . 7 I 97i900, N 48354,
Z WARNER WINE INDUSTRIES L1 o ! 890400 44299
| 3 _ VISHWANATH MINERALS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED 8432@ I I+
[ 4 GREENLAND BIO TECH LLF - 0, i
s SHRIGANESH SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED 450825,
6 INDIANIVESH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 333520,
7 MLATA RAMESH SARAOGE o 21150,
) o Total: 4920885

NSDL - 3140372014

CDSL_: 310372014

te

0 223496




R M Mohite Industries Limited

ECURITIES) OF PERSONS ( [OGE THER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 'PUBLIGC ANT. +173 =

{(IMcH) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING GF SECURITIES (INGLUDING SHARES WARRANTS CONVERTIBLE S
MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER GF SHARES OF THE COMPANY
SR, NAME{S} OF THE SHAREHOLDER(S} NUMBER OF SHARES AS A PERCENTAGE OF PAM | NUMBER OF AS A% TOTAL NUMBER OF %W .RT TOTAL SHARES
NO AND THE PERSONS SHARES TOTAL NUMBER OFSHARES fie. WARRANTS NUMBER OF CONVERTIBLE TOTAL NUMBER (INCLUDING
ACTING 1N CONCERT{PAC) GRAND TOTAL (A} (B)+(3) HELD WARRANTS OF SECURITIES OF CONVERTIBLE UNDERLYING
WITH THEM INDICATED IN STATEMENT AT THE SAME HELD SECURITIES OF SHARES ASSUMING
PARA (I){a) ABOVE } GLASS THE SAME CLASS FULL CONVERSION
OF WARRANTS
END CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES)
AS A% OF
DILUTED SHARE
CAPITAL
Total : [1 ¥

GENERATED ON - 031042014 NSDL - 31004 CDBL : 31/03/2014

ror R.M.Mo ite'lndustries Lid

Sa
Company Secretary & Compliance office




R M Mohite Industries Limited
1 (d} STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES
Sr. NAME OF SHAREHOLDER NUMBER OF LOCKED-IN LOCKED-IN SHARESAS A Promotor/Promotor
No. . SHARES {%)PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL Group/Public
NUMBER OF SHARES fie.,
GRAND TOTAL (AJ+BIHC)
INDICATED IN STATEMIENT AT
PARA (1)(a) ABOVE}
Total ;| 0 - 0
GENERATED ON : 02/04/2014 NSDL ; 31/03/2014 CDSL : 31/03r2014

For R.M.Mohihe.lndustﬁo_s Ltd

Sathin Bidkar !
Coampany Secreiary & Compliance office-




R M Mohite Industries Limited

1l (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE

IN EXCESS OF %% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

sr. NAME GF THE DR HOLDER TYPE OF NUMBER OF SHARES UNDERLYING

No, OUTSTANDING SHARES OUTSTANDING DRs AS A
DR(ADRs,GDRs, UNDERLYING SERCENTAGE OF TOTAL NUMBER

SDRs.etc.) OF SHARES{i.e. GRAND TOTAL
(A)+{B)+C) INDICATED IN
STATEMENT
Total : 0
GENERATED ON - 03/04/2014 NSDL : 31/03/2014 COSL . 3110372014

For R.M.Mohite'!ndustries Ltd

Sachin Bidkar
Company Secretary & Geinpkance office”




R M Mohite Industries Limited

Il (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS({DRs)

Sr.Na.

NAME OF THE DR HOLDER

NUMBER OF SHARES
UNDERLYING
OUTSTANDING DRs

SHARES UNDERLYING
QUTSTANDING DRs
AS A PERCENTAGE OF
TOTAL NUMBER OF
SHARES {ie.,
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B}+(C)
INDICATED IN STATEMENT
AT PARA()(2)ABOVE }

Total : 0

GENERATED ON : 03/04/2014

NSDL : 31/03/2014

CDSL : 31/03/2014

For R.M.Mohite Industries Ltd

Sachin Bidkar
¥ Secretary & Compliance office-




R M Mohite Industries Limited LINK INTINME
P60k 2 T i
DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREMOLDING (RUPEES) e

Report Type @ ALL (NSDL+CDSL+PHYSICAL)

JHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL value  NUMBER OF PERCENTAGE OF SHARE AMOUNT PERCENTAGE OF
of Rs. SHAREHOLDERS TOTAL RS. TOTAL
________________________ B ettt U, W
1 -- 5000 808 69.7755 143288G.00 0.712%
5001 -- 10000 146 12,6079 1215150.00 0.6046
10001 -~ 20000 68 5.8722 1031790.00 0.5133
20001 -- 30000 37 3.1852 SO7570. 00 {d.4515
30001 -- 40000 12 1.0363 421270.00 0.2096
40001 -~ 50000 19 1.6408 925450.00 C.4604
50001 -- 100000 15 1.2953 1137240.00 0.5658
100001 -- AAREEARARE 53 4,5769 193925650.00 96.4819
Total: 1158 100.0000 200997000.,00 100, G000
PRINTED ON : 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA: 31/G3/2014 CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014 PAGE NO: 1

For R.M.Mohite Industries Ltd

Company. Secretary & Compliance office”




R M Mohite Industries Limited

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS CATEGORYWISE (SUMMARY)

LINK INTIME

NENA BV E LTD
L]
P

21.5058

61.1017
0.0002
7.4079
7.7185%
0.4357
0.0112

<mmmmm DEMATED----- > «-=m—PHYSICAL-—-=>  €-—=—===——=—=w==== TOTAL-==--
CATEGORY SHARES HOLDERS SHARES HOLDERS SHARES VALUES
CLEARING MEMBER 365590 27 Q 0 365590 365590(¢.00
OTHER BODIES 2460307 57 1862300 2 4322607 43226070.00
CORPORATE

DIRECTORS 12281263 9 0 0 12281263 122812630.00
NOM RESIDENT INDIANS T 39 0 0 39 390.00
PUBLIC 1430952 985 58021 69 1488973 14889730.00
PROMOTERS 1551400 O 0 1551400 15514000.00
RELATIVES OF DIRECTOR 87578 4 0 0 87578 875780.00
TRUSTS 2250 1 0 0 2250 22500.00
TOTAL 18179379 1087 1920321 71 200897G0 200997000.00

100.0000

PRINTED ON:03/04/2014

NSDL DATA:31/03/2014

rof R.M.Mchite Industries Ltd

Sa idkar
Compasty Sacretary 8 Compliance office”




R M Mohite Industries Limited

LIMK INTIME
END LTD

DA P T LT
-

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Catégory) : CLEARING MEMBER T i
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARE PERCENTAGE
1 1204940000000166 INDIANIVESH SECURITIES PRIVATE 332720 1.6553
LIMITED .
2 1202810000006556 PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT. LTD - 15044 0.0746
CASH MARKET CLIENTS' MARGIN A/C
3 1201640000007983 MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITEDR 6062 0.0299
4 1204910000000042  FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 2530 0.0126
5 IN30130310020525 ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK 1750 0.0087
BROKERS LIMITED
6 IN30012611178157 HDFC SECURITIES LYD. 813 0.0040
7 1204940000000322 INDIANIVESH SECURITIES PRIVATE 800 0.0040
LIMITED
8 1204150000007308 JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. 768 0.0038
LTD
9 1202870000000014 BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD. 545 0.0027
10 1203440000068717 ARCADIA SHARE AND STOLK BROKERS 501 0.0025
PyT. LTD. BSE ABC COLLATERAL
A/C
11 1204440000001190 MARFATIA STOCK BROKING PRIVATE 500 0.0025
LIMITED
12 1201850000003987 SATKRIPA SECURITIES LIMITED 500 0.0025
13 1201890000009187 B R JALAN SECURITIES PNVT. LTD. 425 0.0021
14 1203440000001271 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS 409 0.0020
PVT. LTD
15 1301190300044527 P SURYAKANT SHARE AND STOCK 400 0.0020
BROKERS PVT. LTD.
16 1202300000000037 EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES 390 0.0019
LIMITED
17 IN30245310146921 R K GLOBAL SHARES AND 350 0.0017
SECURITIES LIMITED
18 1207670000000254 BHANSALI VALUE CREATIONS 327 0.0016
PRIVATE LIMITED
19 1207100000000243 LATIN MANHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. 200 0.0010
LTD. .
20 1204000000000023 ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD 175 0. 0009
21 1203270000094429 WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED 125 0.0006
22 1203320000000028 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 108 0.0005
23 1100001000012619 MOTILAL OSWAL SECURITIES L3D 100 0.0005
24 1203440000000069 ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS 91 0.0005
PVT. LTD
25 1203410000000612 $5) FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. 25 0.0001
L7D.

26 1100001000014654 JM FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 20 0.0001
27 1203320000000066 ANGEL BROXING PRIVATE LIMITED. 16 0. 0001
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' 365590 . 1.8189

PRINTED ON: 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 CDSL DPATA: 31/03/2014  PAGE NO: 1

ior R.M.Mchite indystries Ltd

Sachi dkar
. Companry Secreiary & Compliance office”




R M Mohite Industries Limited

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category)} : OTHER BODIES CORPORATE
Report Type : ALL

SR NO  FOLID MO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 006152 PATIL AGROG-TECH PVT LTD 971900 4.8354
2 006153 WARNER WINE INDUSTRIES LTD 390400 4.4299
3 IN30133019760112 VISHWANATH MINERALS AND METALS 848260 4.2200

PRIVATE LIMITED
4 1204920000124074 GREENLAND BIO TECH LLP 787200 3.9165
5 IN30133019759278 SHRI EANESH SEEDS PRIVATE 459825 - 2.2877
LIMITED
6 IN30096610496350 GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED 100145 0.4982
7 1203800000001936  WIND p[z)pe FINVEST PRIVATE 63600 0.3164
IMITE
8 1204200000000056 ;NDIA ADVANTAGE SECURITIES LTD 53079 0.2641
9 IN30138310000168 ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD 43317 0.2155
10 IN30L77410000167 RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD 39826 0.1981
11 1203990000068373 GALARY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 7685 0.0382
12 1204480000000220 OSWAL SHARES & SECURITIES 5025 0.0250
LIMITE
13 1204390000000432 ;RAMODKEMAR JAIN SECURITIES 5000 0.0249
VT. LT
i4 IN30220111014794 SILVERSTONE TRADELINK PVT LTD 5000 0.0249
15 1201330000686189 NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD 4940 0.0246
16 1205200000015401 3§5§TBH00THNATH COMMEX PRIVATE 3750 r.0187
L ED
17 IN3D289810018888 GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED 3707 0.0184
18 1202000000217640 ;G?KRISHNA CORPORATE SERVICES 3700 0.0184
LTD.
19 IN30114310095924 MASTER CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 2888 0.0144
20 IN30184610283572 LSE SECURITIES LTD. ' 2675 0.0133
21 1201060002071836 ROVI CONSULTANCY SERVICES 2490 0.0124
PRIVATE LIMITED
22 1201770100075062 HEM SECURITIES LIMITED 2470 0.0123
23 120242000G0000010 TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD 2030 0.0101
24 IN30185410077199 CLASSIC PLY- N- WOOD PVT. LTD. 2000 0.0100
25 1203320007719863 ANGEL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 1500 0.0075
26 IN30147710000096 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD 1301 0.0065
27 IN30236510000130 SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD. 1050 0.0052
28 IN30262010068245 MULTIPLEX CAPITAL LTD 10040 0.0050
29 1201320001422019 ROVI CONSULTANCY SERVICES 1000 0.0050
PRIVATE LTD )
30 IN30048413373590 SUNSHINE STOCK BROKING PVT LTD 800 0.0040
31 IN30039410014644 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 711 0.0035
32 IN30169612079937 IMM NINE STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED 610 0.0030
33 1203860000003275 SHANTI VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 500 0.0025
34 IN30305210788796 NETWORTH STOCK BROKING LIMITED 446 0.0022
35 IN30198310503963 ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 350 0.0017
36 1201090001320629 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL 303 0.0015
SERVICES LIMITED
37  1206940000000025 BHAIJEE PORTFQLIO LIMITED 300 0.0015
38 1IN30220110778462 E?EE¥EISS FINANCIAL ADVISORS 275 0.0014
D
39 IN30185410005581 EEMESIS FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT 225 0.0011
TD
40 IN30371910177091 EDELWEISS BROKING LTD 200 0.0010
41 1IN30160410080902 E$31QUEST BROKERAGE HOUSE P. 200 0.0010
42 1IN30199110236535 JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED 200 0.0010
43 IN30177410567245 RELIGARE FINVEST LTD 200 0.0010
44  IN30133020550812 PUMARTH CREDIT AND CAPITAL LTD 175 0.0009
45 1203800000000168 SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED 130 0.0006
46 IN30097411699471 MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD. 100 0.0005%
47 1203500000953810 KAMAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 50 0.0002
48 1205870000000016 CPR CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 34 0.0002
49 IN30051317560372 GARCDIA SECURITIES LTD 21 0.0001
S0 1201770100705085 NRKANCHAN BROKING SERVICES 20 0.0001
PRIVATE LIMITED
PRINTED ON: 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014  PAGE NO:
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R M Mohite Industries Limited

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS {Category)

: OTHER BODIES CORPORATE

Report Type @ ALL

51 1202%20000074652
52 IN30051314972550
53 1205800000002102
54 1204370000004838
55 IN30096610060240
56 IN30096610195382
57 IN30023910851718

58 1202690000000197
59 IN30048411577479

JSEL SECURITIES LTD.(047)
SHAREKHAN LIMITED

WELLINDIA SECURITIES LTD.
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD
MOONGIPA SECURITIES LIMITED

CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN
ECONOMY PVT LTD
DHANLAXMI COTEX LTD.

SRI BALAMURUGAN TEXTILE
PROCESSING LIMITED

LINK INTIME

MDA PYT LTD
-

- —

03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014

PRINTED ON:

“or R.M.Mohite Industries Ltd

Sa Bidkar
Company Secretary & Campliance officer

CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014

PAGE NO: 3




R M Mohite Industries Limited LINK INTIRME

PN BT LT
LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Catégory) : DIRECTORS T >
Report Type : ALL

SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE
1 IN300B8814431834 MOHITE SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA 3862200 19.2152
2 IN30021412613355 MONTKA SHIVAJI MOHITE 2600000 A\ 12.9355
3 1204920000144424 SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE 2522124 12.5481
4 IN3D050510309360 SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE 1500006 7.4628
5 IN30045080309360 SHIVAJT RAMCHANDRA MOHITE 1143900 5.6911
6 IN30177414931909 MONIKA SHIVAJI MCHITE 487139 2.4236
7 IN30088814435590 MOHBITE SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA 148100 C.7368
MOSITE MONIKA SHIVAZI
8 1IN30133019148841 MONIKA SHIVAJI MOHITE 9700 0.0483
SHIVAJYI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE
9 IN30133019148832 MONIKA SHIVAJIT MOHITE 8100 0.0403
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 12281763 7811617
PRINTED ON: 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 CDSL DaTA: 31/03/2034  PAGE NO: 4

For Rfﬂé.?w‘ic.himr!_n_dzgsh‘iqs Ltd

LN

Corngpany Secistery & Commpliance oftice




R M Mohite Industries Limited

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : NON RESIDENT INDIANS
Report Type : ALL

5R NO FOLIO NG NAME SHARQS
1 1N30290242760119 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA 34
BHARAT KUMAR GUPTA
2 IN30074910155406 SUBRAMCNYA A R AYYAR 5
e e e, g

PRINTED ON: 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014

| ,-or R.M.Mohite [ndustries Ltd

Sa Bidkar
Compasy Secsatary & Compliance offce

LINK INTIME

AMGCEA Py T LTD
-

T e b

PAGE NO: S




LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) :
Repart Type : ALL

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
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R M Mohite Industries Limited

TN30115121823526
1206380000026433
IN30115125451383
IN30177415362392
1202890000973768

120386000000G0390
IN30177415152360
1601430000387081
1302190000054318
1204940000128841
1601480000387041
IN30177414826735

1204920000090335
1204940000000584
1202890000908609
1202890000424831
1202890000722419
IN30112715993308

1203310000023817
IN30160410616965
1202970000050440
12G6380000024381
1203320000764340
IN30021417043912

IN30177414837403
1204940000000867
IN30047640688173
1201370000071462
IN30112715997070

IN30154916555260

1204920000152321
1204920000149382
IN30198310626354
1202700000108930
1202830000875103
1201370000071783

1201090002110240
IN30148510563031
1203390000139867
AQ00016

BO00002

1201330000802770
IN30148510382470
1202000000201632
1201090003083458
POOGDO3

IN30154916555286
50000138

IN30177414058645
1206380000008095

PLBLIC

PREMLATA RAMESH SARAOGI
RUPA VIPUL SHAH

PRATIK SARAOGI

HARDIK MAHESHBHAI PANDYA

VIJAY MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
VINOD MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
ANIL GOYAL

SANTOSH VISHRAM GHADSHI
SARWANKUMAR DEVIDUTT SARAF
VIJAY VISHNUPRASAD MARDA
MANJULATA JITENDRAKUMAR RANKA
NARESHKUMAR SARAF

SUMITRADEVI JAGDISH PRASAD
PODDAR
SANDEEPKUMAR RAJARAM GURAY

JITENDRA KUMAR JATIN
NETRA VIJAY NAWANDHAR
NIKHIL WIJAY NAWANDHAR
NIRAJ VIJAY NAWANDHAR

OHIRAJBEN ¥V MEHTA
DHIMANT V MEHTA

MEGHA D MEHTA

KISHANLAL DEVIDUTT SARAF

REKHA MODT

Bhavna Kirit Nagda

PRATIK RAJNIKANTBHAI CHAUHAN
MANUBHAI S5 BRAHMBHATT HUF

CHHAYA VIJAYKUMAR NAWANDHAR
VIJAYKUMAR MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
RAKESH TUNARAM KHETAN

SANJUKUMARI R RANKA
SATYANARAYAN BALMUKUND JHANWAR
RAVINDRA GEVARCHAND HUNDIA

DHIMANT ¥V MEHTA

MEGHA D MEHTA

DHIRAJEEN ¥V MEHTA
SWARNALATHA RAMAKRISHNAN
RAMAKRISHNAN RAMAMURTHI
SANJANA SUHAS MANE

SUPRIYA SANJAY KHANOLKAR
VEENA JAIN

DEEPIKA KHARE

CHHAYA VIJAY NAWANDHAR
RAVINDRA GEVARCHAND HUNDAI
(HUF)

RITESH TATER .

PATEL CHAITANYA SHANTILAL
ARUN KUMAR GOENKA
ASHOKKUMAR TILAKCHAND OSWAL
BABULMAL DHARMAJL RATHOD
KAMAL PRAKASH OSWAL

KUSHAL CHAND JAIN

MANGALEAT RUPCHAND OSWAL
MAUSAMI NITINBHAI DAVADA
PANDURANG DATTATRAY YEWALE

.RAMAKRISHNAN RAMAMURTHI
" SAKHARAM SHANTARAM CHAVAN

SEETHARAM BALDEVA
JAINENDRA HARISHCHANDRA DWIVEDI

TOP SHAREHOLDERS :

lerKZIhrTlﬁgE

MDA PWT LT
-

- m
50
SHARES PERCENTAGE
201150 1.0008
95162 0.4734
60000 0.2985
56750 0.2823
40000 0.1990
30000 0.1493
30000 0.1493
30000 D.1493
26162 0.1302
25799 0.1284
25000 0.1244
25000 0.1244
24642 0.1226
22300 0.1109
19600 0.0975
17592 0.0875
15075 10,0750
15000 0.0748
15000 0.0746
14100 0.0702
14064 0.0700
14000 0.0697
12900 0.0642
12148 0.0604
11500 0.0572
11020 0.0548
10500 0.0522
10448 0.0520
10000 0.0498
9505 0.0473
8800 0.0438
8500 0.0423
8141 0.0405
7666 D.0381
7500 0.0373
6000 0.0299
6000 0.0299
5100 0.0254
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5060 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000 0.0249
4883 0.0243
1022007 5.0847
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R M Mohite Industries Limited

LINK INTIME
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LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (catebory) 1 PROMOTERS B
Report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARE PERCENTAGE
1 IN30083814431826 MOHITE DILIP RAMCHANDRA 1500000 7.4628
2 TIN30021416600727 DILIP RAMCHANDRA MOHITE 51400 0.2557
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 1551400 - 77185 T
PAGE NO: 7

PRINTED ON: 03/04/2014 NSDL DATA:31/03/2014 CDSL DATa: 31/03/2014

i-or R.M.Mohite ndustries Ltd




R M Mohite Industries Limited

lefﬁ:HV11hﬂE

A PYT LTD

LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Catégory) : RELATIVES OF DIRECTOR NN
report Type : ALL
SR NO FOLIO NO NAME SHARES  PERCENTAGE
1 1204920000090618 SANJAY BABASO PATIL 25000 N 0.1244
2 1204920000090451 SONIYA SANJAY PATIL 25000 0.1244
3 1204920000090428 ANITA OHARYASHIL PAWAR 19300 0.0960
4 IN30021412763439 RUGVEDHA DESAI 18278 0.0909
____________________________________________________________________ 87578 U043 T
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R M Mohite Industries Limited LINK INTIME

INOLA PYT LT
: -
LISTING OF SHAREHOLDERS (Category) : TRUSTS Qe =
rReport Type : ALL '

SR NO FOLIOD NO NAME SHARES PERCENTAGE

1 IN30021410129G18 G S FAMILY TRUST 2250 0.0112
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" 2250 T TToooLL T
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R M Mohite Industries Limited
LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS

IN30088814431834
IN30021412613355
1204520000144424
IN30050510309360
IN30088814431826
IN30045080309360
006152

006153

IN30133019760112

1204920000124074
IN30177414931909
IN30133019759278
1204940000000166

IN30115121823526
IN30088814435590

IN30096610496350
1206380000026433
1203800000001936
IN30115125451383
IN30177415362392
1204200000000056
IN30021416600727
IN30198310000168
1202890000973768

IN30177410000167
IN30177415152360
1601480000387081
1203860000000390
130219000005431.8
120494000012884]
1204920000090451
1204920000090618

1601480000387041 .

IN30177414826735
1204920000090335
1204840000000534
1202890000908609
1204920000090428

MOHITE SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA
MONIKA SHIVAJI MOHITE
SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOMITE
SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE
MOHITE DILIP RAMCHANDRA
SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE
PATIL AGRO-TECH PYT LTD
WARNER WINE INDUSTRIES LTD

VISHWANATH MINERALS AND METALS
PRIVATE LIMITED
GREENLAND BIO TECH LLP

MONIKA SHIVAJI MOHITE
SHRI GANESH SEEDS PRIVATE L.IMITED

INDIANIVESH SECURITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED
PREMLATA RAMESH SARAOGI

MOHITE SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA
MOHITE MONIKA SHIVAJI
GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED

RUPA VIPUL SHAH

WIND PIPE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED
PRATIK SARAQGI

HARDIK MAHESHBHAT PANDYA

INDIA ADVANTAGE SECURITIES LTD
DILIP RAMCHANDRA MOHITE

ARTHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

VIJAY MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
VINOD MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD

SANTOSH VISHRAM GHADSHI
SARWANKUMAR DEVIDUTT SARAF

ANIL GOYAL

VIJAY VISHNUPRASAD MARDA
MANJULATA JITENDRAKUMAR RANKA
SONIYA SANJAY PATIL

SANJAY BABASO PATIL

NARESHKUMAR SARAF

SUMITRADEVI JAGDISH PRASAD PODDAR
SANDEEPKUMAR RAJARAM GURAV
JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN

NETRA VIJAY NAWANDHAR

ANITA DHARYASHIL PAWAR

LINK INTHVIE

INDEA PYT LTD
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P, V-
SHARES %
3862200 19.2152
2600000 12.9355
2522124 12.5481
1500000  7.4628
1500000  7.4628
1143900  5.6911
971900  4.8354
890400  4.4299
848200  4.2200
787200  3.9165
487139  2.4236
459825  2.2877
332720 1.6553
201150  1.0008
148100  0.7368 |
100145  0.4982
95162  0.4734
63600  0.3164
60000  0.2985
56750  0.2823
53079  0.2641
51400  0.2557
43317  0.2155
40000  0.1990
39826  0.1981
30000  0.1493
30000  0.1493
30000  0.1493
26162  0.1302
25799  0.1284
25000  0.1244
25000  0,1244
25000  0.1244
25000  0.1244
24642  0.1226
22300 0.1109
19600  0.0975
19300  0.0960
1




45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
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LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS R, -t
SHAREHOLDER' S NAME SHARES %
RUGVEDHA DESAI 18278 0.0909
NIKHIL VI3AY NAWANDHAR 17592 0.0875
NIRAJ VIJAY NAWANDHAR 15075 0.0750
PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT. LTD - CASH 15000 0.0746
MARKET CLIENTS' MARGIN A/C
KISHANLAL DEVIDUTT SARAF 15000 0.0746
DHIRAJBEN V MEHTA 15000 0.0746
DHIMANT V MEHTA
MEGHA D MEHTA
REKHA MODI 14100 0.0702
BHAVNA KIRIT NAGDA 14064 0.0700
PRATIK RAJINIKANTBHAI CHAUHAN 14000 0.0697
MANUBHAI S BRAHMBHATT HUF 12900 0.0642
CHHAYA VIJAYKUMAR NAWANDHAR 12148 0.0604
VIJAYKUMAR MADANLAL NAWANDHAR
RAKESH TUNARAM KHETAN 11500 0.0572
SANJUKUMARI R RANKA 11020 0.0548
SATYANARAYAN BALMUKUND JHANWAR 10500 0.0522
RAVINDRA GEVARCHAND HUNDIA 10448 0.0520
DHIMANT V MEHTA 10000 0.0498
MEGHA D MEHTA
DHIRAJBEN V MEHTA
MONIKA SHIVAJIT MOHITE 9700 0.0483
SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA MOHITE
SWARNALATHA RAMAKRISHNAN 9505 0.0473
RAMAKRISHNAN RAMAMURTHI
SANJANA SUHAS MANE 8800 0.0438
SUPRIYA SANJAY KHANOLKAR 8500 0.0423
VEENA JAIN 8141 0.0405
MONIKA SHIVAJI MOHITE 8100 0.0403
GALARY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 7685 0.0382
DEEPIKA KHARE 7666 0.0381
CHHAYA VIJAY NAWANDHAR 7500 0.0373
MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED 6002 0.0299
RAVINDRA GEVARCHAND HUNDAI (HUF) 6000 0.0299
RITESH TATER . - 6000 0.0299
PATEL CHAITANYA SHANTILAL 5100 0.0254
OSWAL SHARES & SECURITIES LIMXITED 5025 0.0250
PRAMDDKUMAR JAIN SECURITIES PVT. 5000 0.0249
LTD

. ARUN KUMAR GOENKA 5000 0.0249
MAUSAMI NITINBHAI DAVADA 5000 0.0249
KAMAL PRAKASH OSWAL 5000 0.0249
MANGALBAI RUPCHAND OSWAL 5000 - 0.0249
KUSHAL CHAND JAIN 5000 0.0249

CDSL DATA: 31/03/2014  PAGE NO:
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R M Mohite Industries Limited

IN30021412763439
1202890000424831
1202890000722419
12G2810000006556

1203310000023817
IN30112715993308

IN30160410616965
1202970000050440
1206380000024381
1203320000764340
IN30021417043912

IN30177414837403
1204940000000867
IN30047640688173
1201370000071462
IN30112715997070

IN30133019148841
InN30154916555260

1204920000152321
1204920000149382
IN30198310626354
IN30133019148832
1203990000068373
1202700000108930
1202890000875103
1201640000007983
1201370000071783
1201090002110240
IN30148510563031
1204460000000220
1204390000000432

1203390000139867
1201090003083458
1201330000802770
1202000000201632
IN301485103382470
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R M Mohite Industries Limited
LIST OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS

LINK INTIMIE

CINDHA 8VT LD

IN30154916555286
IN30177414058645
IN30220111014794
A000016

ED00002

POC0003

S000018

1201330000686189
1206380000008095
1202260000101981
1201330000395205
1601480000443853
1202890000922292
1204230000110168
1205200000015401

TN30289810018888
1202000000217640

1203320000007481

IN30177414901884
IN30075710179895
IN30115113207560
IN30082911023320
IN30021413321614
1201370000071443
1202350000251362
1201320000942541,

RAMAKRISHNAN RAMAMURTHI
SEETHARAM BALDEVA

SILVERSTONE TRADELINK PVT LTD
ASHOKKUMAR TILAKCHAND QSWAL
BABULMAL DHARMAJI RATHOD
PANDURANG DATTATRAY YEWALE
SAKHARAM SHANTARAM CHAVAN
NIRMALL BANG SECURITIES PVT LTD
JAINENDRA HARISHCHANDRA DWIVEDT
MANIIRI SUNIL DANDEKAR

DHIRA} SHIVAJIRAQ PATIL

SAMIR THAKKAR

RAKESH AMBALAL CHAVDA

HARJIEET KAUR SURI

BABA BHOOTHNATH COMMEX PRIVATE
LIMITED
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED

RAMKRISHNA CORPORATE SERVICES PVT

LID.

KAMLABEN MANUBHAT BRAHMBHATT
MANUBHAI SHAMBUPRASAD BRAHMBHATT
RANIJANA RAKESH KHETAN

SHRIPAL B SHAH

NAIRYT KAPADIA

RUPAREL MANO] M

G JAYA

INDRADEVI RAVINDRA HUNDIA
NITESH CHANDRAKANT DHOTRE .
SUKHADEV B JADHAV

e
SHARES %
5000 0249

5000  0.0249
5000  0.0249
5000 0.0249
5000  0.0249
4940  0.0246
4883  0.0243
4500  0.0224
4500  0.0224
4367  0.0217
4355 0.0217
3866  0.0192
3750  0.0187
3707  0.0184
3700  0.0184
3500 0.0174
3500  0.0174
3500  0.0174
3480  0.0173
3374 0.0168
3350  0.0167
3300  0.0164
3100  0.0154
3000  0.0149

19643961  97.7000
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